Monday, July 15, 2024, Imphal
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IR :1. Hatta Opp. Oil Pump Near Public Hospital, Imphal.
2. Mayang Imphal, Konchak Bazar. (6 am to 10 am.)

3. Bishnupur Bazar Ward No. 9 (Only Sat. & Wed. Open)

4. Yairipok Bazar Near Traffic Point (Only Sunday Open)

HL-P/498/15 291e5/7 L. Rokyshor Singh, Nagamapal
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ST BRI (A1 2Tl A, (A 2T (ARSI STRCANGAT TR AR (AN, 2@ SiEs
RN 2152 IR, #3051 R, 1 TR, % CZAT A, SRS T PR,
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SAICIREF :1. Kekru Villa North AOC, Opp. Kekru Pat, Imphal (10 a.m. to 5 pm.)
2. Mayang Imphal, Konchak Makha Leikai. (6 am to 9 am.)
3. Yairipok Bamon Leikai Kabastan Road (Only Wed. & Sat. Open) (10 a.m. to 4pm.)
HL-B/8868/15 9r9185/99T : Kh. Ramananda Singh, Khurai

QeI RN | ST CSRITT X6 Bl Al |
426941 ¢ Yengkhom Memi Devi
W/o Yumnam Priyokanta Singh

HL-P/559/15 # 9366962390
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Contact : JM Dr Ph Rajendra

Nongmeibung Wangkheirakpam Leikai
Imphal East, Manipur

HL-B/8764/19/6-17/7

C°w/TCo gofmr =fax

MS BRICK FIELD

TAOBUNGKHOK
PS.PATSOI, PO. LANGJING
1. Istclass. 15.00
2.2nd class. 14.00
3. Reject. I.  12.50
11.50
12.00
10.00
10.00
6.00

4. Reject. II.
5. Peti. |
6. Peti. |l
7. Jammat.
8. 3rd class.

Contact n0.6909236749
Block Machine

HL-B/8915/13/7-11/8




